SCASPR

0514
0542
0809
0601
0629
0704
0602
0538
0803
0706
0710
0545
0712
0635
0511
0539
0509
0547
0537
0807
0540
0523
0636
0708
0649
0801
0718
0637

AACPM, Office of Graduate Services
7/31/2020

CRIP Participation: Section 1

AventHealth East Orlando

Aventura Hospital and Medical Center
Bellevue Hospital PMSR/RRA

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center
Boston Medical Center PMRS/RRA

Bryn Mawr Hospital

Cambridge Health Alliance

Carilion Clinic

Catholic Health System - Sisters of Charity Ho
Christiana Care Health Services
Crozer-Chester Medical Center

DVA - Bay Pines VA Healthcare System

DVA - Department of Veterans Affairs Medical
DVA - Department of Veterans Affairs New Jer
DVA - James A. Haley Veterans' Hospital
DVA - McGuire Veterans Affairs Medical Cent
DVA - Miami VA Healthcare System

DVA - Orlando VA Medical Center

DVA - Veterans Affairs Maryland Health Care
DVA - Veterans Affairs New York Harbor Healt
Eastern Virginia Medical School

Emory Decatur Hospital

Englewood Hospital and Medical Center
Geisinger-Community Medical Center
Hackensack Meridian Health Palisades Medic
HealthAlliance Hospital

Heritage Valley Beaver

Hoboken University Medical Center

0541
0868
0526
0516
0647
0517
0518
0619
0823
0521
0546
0724
0863
0842
0813
0626
0515
0836
0639
0633
0860
0848
0859
0524
0865
0835
0751
0750

Inova Fairfax Medical Campus

Interfaith Medical Center PMSR/RRA
Jackson North Medical Center

Jackson South Medical Center

Jersey Shore University Medical Center

JFK Medical Center

Kendall Regional Medical Center

Kent Hospital

Kingsbrook Jewish Medical Center PMSR/RR
Larkin Community Hospital

Larkin Community Hosp-Palm Springs Campu
LECOM Health/Millcreek Community Hosp
Lenox Hill Hospital at Northwell Health

Long Island Jewish Forest Hills at Northwell H
Long Island Jewish/North Shore at Northwell H
MedStar Washington Hospital Center
Memorial Healthcare System

Montefiore Medical Center

Morristown Medical Center

Mount Auburn Hospital

Mount Sinai South Nassau Hospital
NewYork-Presbyterian/Brooklyn Methodist Ho
NewYork-Presbyterian/Queens

Northwest Medical Center

NYU Winthrop Hospital

Our Lady of Lourdes Memorial Hospital, Inc.
Phoenixville Hospital

Reading Hospital

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 320 - Rockville, MD 20855 - (301) 948-9764

www.casprerip.org/ww.CASPRweb.org

Page 1

Copyright AACPM, All Rights Reserved



7/ C Ya10s .S l. l{( AACPM, Office of Graduate Services

7/31/2020
CRIP Participation: Section 1

0622 Roger Williams Medical Center

0730 Roxborough Memorial Hospital

0641 Saint Barnabas Medical Center PMSR/RRA
0623 Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center
0864 Saint Joseph's Medical Center PMRS/RRA
0643 Saint Michael's Medical Center

0625 Saint Vincent Hospital

0648 Southwestern Vermont Medical Center
0838 St. Barnabas Hospital PMSR/RRA

0630 St. Elizabeth's Medical Center of Boston, Inc.
0734 St. Luke's Hospital - Allentown Campus
0642 St. Mary's General Hospital

0866 The Brooklyn Hospital Center PMSR/RRA
0644 Trinitas Regional Medical Center

0531 UF Health Jacksonville

0844 United Health Services Hospitals, Inc.
0645 University Hospital

0742 UPMC Medical Education - Mercy

0749 UPMC Pinnacle

0544 Wake Forest Baptist Health

0533 Westchester General Hospital

0627 Yale-New Haven Hospital

Total: 78

15850 Crabbs Branch Way, Suite 320 - Rockville, MD 20855 - (301) 948-9764
www.casprerip.org/ww.CASPRweb.org Page 2
Copyright AACPM, All Rights Reserved



