

7/31/2020

CRIP Participation: Section 1

0514	AventHealth East Orlando	0541	Inova Fairfax Medical Campus
0542	Aventura Hospital and Medical Center	0868	Interfaith Medical Center PMSR/RRA
0809	Bellevue Hospital PMSR/RRA	0526	Jackson North Medical Center
0601	Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center	0516	Jackson South Medical Center
0629	Boston Medical Center PMRS/RRA	0647	Jersey Shore University Medical Center
0704	Bryn Mawr Hospital	0517	JFK Medical Center
0602	Cambridge Health Alliance	0518	Kendall Regional Medical Center
0538	Carilion Clinic	0619	Kent Hospital
0803	Catholic Health System - Sisters of Charity Ho	0823	Kingsbrook Jewish Medical Center PMSR/RR
0706	Christiana Care Health Services	0521	Larkin Community Hospital
0710	Crozer-Chester Medical Center	0546	Larkin Community Hosp-Palm Springs Campu
0545	DVA - Bay Pines VA Healthcare System	0724	LECOM Health/Millcreek Community Hosp
0712	DVA - Department of Veterans Affairs Medical	0863	Lenox Hill Hospital at Northwell Health
0635	DVA - Department of Veterans Affairs New Jer	0842	Long Island Jewish Forest Hills at Northwell H
0511	DVA - James A. Haley Veterans' Hospital	0813	Long Island Jewish/North Shore at Northwell H
0539	DVA - McGuire Veterans Affairs Medical Cent	0626	MedStar Washington Hospital Center
0509	DVA - Miami VA Healthcare System	0515	Memorial Healthcare System
0547	DVA - Orlando VA Medical Center	0836	Montefiore Medical Center
0537	DVA - Veterans Affairs Maryland Health Care	0639	Morristown Medical Center
0807	DVA - Veterans Affairs New York Harbor Healt	0633	Mount Auburn Hospital
0540	Eastern Virginia Medical School	0860	Mount Sinai South Nassau Hospital
0523	Emory Decatur Hospital	0848	NewYork-Presbyterian/Brooklyn Methodist Ho
0636	Englewood Hospital and Medical Center	0859	NewYork-Presbyterian/Queens
0708	Geisinger-Community Medical Center	0524	Northwest Medical Center
0649	Hackensack Meridian Health Palisades Medic	0865	NYU Winthrop Hospital
0801	HealthAlliance Hospital	0835	Our Lady of Lourdes Memorial Hospital, Inc.
0718	Heritage Valley Beaver	0751	Phoenixville Hospital
0637	Hoboken University Medical Center	0750	Reading Hospital

7/31/2020



CRIP Participation: Section 1

- 0622 Roger Williams Medical Center
- 0730 Roxborough Memorial Hospital
- 0641 Saint Barnabas Medical Center PMSR/RRA
- 0623 Saint Francis Hospital and Medical Center
- 0864 Saint Joseph's Medical Center PMRS/RRA
- 0643 Saint Michael's Medical Center
- 0625 Saint Vincent Hospital
- 0648 Southwestern Vermont Medical Center
- 0838 St. Barnabas Hospital PMSR/RRA
- 0630 St. Elizabeth's Medical Center of Boston, Inc.
- 0734 St. Luke's Hospital Allentown Campus
- 0642 St. Mary's General Hospital
- 0866 The Brooklyn Hospital Center PMSR/RRA
- 0644 Trinitas Regional Medical Center
- 0531 UF Health Jacksonville
- 0844 United Health Services Hospitals, Inc.
- 0645 University Hospital
- 0742 UPMC Medical Education Mercy
- 0749 UPMC Pinnacle
- 0544 Wake Forest Baptist Health
- 0533 Westchester General Hospital
- 0627 Yale-New Haven Hospital

Total:

78